Poliform QR

29 APRIL 2025 POLIFORM.IT



Poliform

ONDA
Paolo Piva, 2007

DESCRIPTION
Type

Structure

Pieds

Revétement final

Paire de rouleaux en option

Lit

Polyuréthane souple moulé
Métal peint

Cuir non amovible

Tissu ou cuir amovible

DIMENSIONS

2022 - 2222
791/2"-871/2"
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935

363/4"

300

13/4"

2420
951/4”
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